
Saturday. May 2Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 end 6.30 p.m.

1Z8 AUCKLAND1070 ke, 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10, 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
411. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11. & Favourites of the Forties
411.15 Sports Results

every guerter Hour12. 2p.m. Midday Musica rieties12.45 Sports Summary6 pot Varieties0 Sports Summary0 Latins ee Manhattan‘0 Bandwa
Sports Colts

. 0 Going West with Billy Williams,Sons of the Pioneers, Roy Rogers5.30 Milestones in Music
6.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

, EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Recital by the Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7465 Variety Time8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They Walk by Night
8.45 Famous Dance Bands: Joe Loss
8. 0 ~The Cruel Sea

9.30 Variety for Saturday Stay~-at-Homes
9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 I Give and Bequeath
10.15 Line Up
410.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

dlghS geee,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports Session
Rhythm Rendezvous
Out on the Range
Merry Macs ~an"

Sa

ogodgao45 Pianoflage
Gardening with nowy.Housewives’ Session (
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor
Racing Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations :Lunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)The tvory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Dinner Music
30 Radio Sports News
0 Office Wife
.30 Captive Kiwi
45 Variety Time
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On Stage Tonight
8.80 They Waik by Wight
8.45 The Harry Owens Orchestra
‘9. 0. The Crue! Sea
9.30 Popular Parade’
9.45 London Commentary
10, 0 From Our Overseas Library
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 9 Close down

37, CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Cam. Start the Day Bright.8.0 GBreakfast’ Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener
9.30 Gift Quiz (Jack. Gardiner)
10. 0 Treasury of Music
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Music You'll Remember
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
41.15 Sports Resuits every Quarter Hour11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Seésion
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz
6.30 Sergeant Crosby
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Bandstand ;7. Keeping Up the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office ife7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 bd aperevan Returns8.0

Stage
Tonight

8.30 hes alk by Night
8.45 The Enchanted Island9. 0 Laugh and Be Merry9.15 Al Bowlly
9.30, . Saturday Mix
9.45 London Commentary
10, O Variety Time
10.15 JazzClub
-40.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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8.15 Sports Castce Favourite Artists
9.ah Stars of the Airlanes10.O Yesterday’s Hits, 1929.10.30 Of Interest to

men10.45 Teen Tunes ;

©

11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.15 Race Results every Quarter Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Radio Variety
The Southland Request session
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s session

F
From the Wonder Book of Know-
ge
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Radio Sports NewsOffice Wife
Captive Kiwi
They Were Champions
On
Stage
Tonight

They alk by NightCustomers’ Corner
The Cruel Sea
Stop Press Variety
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Rhythm on RecordFurther Music from the Town Hail
Party Pops
Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30° Sports Cancellations
9.32 Keyboard Capers
9.45 Out on the Range10. 0 They Were Champions
10.15 Novelty instrumentalists
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
11. 0 Accent on Strings
11.15 Race Results every quarter hour
11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.30 Light Vocalists and Iinstrumen=talists
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
, eB Afternoon Variety3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Peter the Whaler
5.45 Popular Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 rae Roundup7. 0 | Bet a Million
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 Vocal Duettists8.0 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Reserved9.0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 District Weather erecdat9.32 Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

Trade names appearin in
Division programmes a wf

_ arrangement,

Xavier Cugat was born in Valencia,
Spain, and made his debut in America
as accompanist to Caruso when the
great tenor toured that country,
America appealed to the young
Spaniard and he stayed te use another
of his talents by joining a New York
newspaper as a cartoonist. During this
time he acquired a taste for the music
of Latin Ameriea and eventually suc-
ceeded in creating a demand for the
style with the orchestra for which he
is now famous. He will be heard from
1ZB today at 4.0 p.m. in ‘Latins fromManhattan."
* * *

The stories of achievement of some
of the outstanding figures in the sport-
ing world of today and yesterday are
being heard from 2ZA in "They Were
Champions," at 10 o'clock every
Saturday morning.

BRUCE STEWART, who will be heard from2ZA at 8 o'clock tonight in "The Strange
Lite of Deacon Brodie"

WAR ASSETS
ORDER FROM THIS LIST
Commando Knives 15/-
Gas Mask Satchels 7/6
Mess Tins 5/
US: Army Sunglasses 15/-
Entrenching Shovels 10/.
Parallel Rules 10/
Kit Bags 81
Pup Tent �5.
Pocket Watches 81/10/-
Compasses 21/15/-
Ball Pens 7/6
Torches 10/-
Hand Drills
Army Lighters 7/6
Anklets 12/6
Insect Repellant 2/
Flying Goggles E2/5/-
Fountan Pens 10/-
Aircraft Control Cable 1/ perfta
RA.R Plotting Machines 85
Gas Goggles 1/ Perpair
Flexible Steel Rules 5/6
Rations 7/6
Canvas Buckets 17/6
Plastic Braces 5/-
DANISH NOVELTY PENCILS
Specially imported: High-grade PropellingPencils with one half O visible oil-bath;
when tilted a model Viking ship flowsback and forth_ Ideal presents. Buy nowOnly 10/ Post Free.
EXTENDABLE BRACKETS

Ideal for Workshops,
Lathes, Drills, Reading
Lights, etc: Antique cop-per finish: Stronglymade: ONLY 30/
Post Free.

ARMY Whip AERIALS
Add to your home comfort,get better re-
ception from your wireless with one ofour l6ft.WhipAerials In four4ft.sections
complete with rubber insulating baseSuitable anywhere Write for one today
Only 35/ each. Post Free.
RA.R SUNGLASSES

Protect your eyes with high-grade glassesat moderate cost Yes! The RA.F pilots'
issue, with the world renowned Crookes
lenses, are su"oplied in a neat spring-
hinged case foi only 32/6 each.Post Free

TARPAULINS
Waxed Duck Waxed Jute
8 E4/10/. 6X 8 62/17/6E5 9 E3/5/-1 E7/10/- 8x10 E5/15/-

U
"2 2{7/10/- 121 x12 E18/15/-16 817/10/- 12X16 817

1 X 18 E24/10/ 15X18 815/10/-
1 X24 E32/10/- 15X24 E20
CALICO CAR COVERS9 x12, E4; 10.6 X 14, E5/5/-; 12 X 14,E6/10/-
TELEPHONE WIRE

Twin; Heavy, 30/ 1OOyds;; Single,Heavy,20/ 1OOyds;; Twin, Light, 10/ 10Oyds
Va-mile 30/-; Vz-mile on steel windingreel, 45/-; 7 mile, 75/-
HANDYMAN'S SET

Engineer'$ Ham- File with handle;mer, pr S/ip JointOilCan, Pliers,
Small PhMP$ Tin Flux,Screwdriver 7 CardResinSolder
Soldering Iron,AlI these for Only �1. Post Free

ANKLETS
Brand new, NZ. Army style: Ideal forfarmers, bushmen, cyclists, hikers, etc12/6. Post Free

VALINTINES
VICTORIA STREET,

P.o. Box 483, HAMILTON:


